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PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice fol approval for credit to supplier

.l

nloLl

Notes: .1.. In case amount to be credited to supplier and the bills total does not march Prepare JV tbr debit or credit. l. Attach

additional sheets ifquantity of bills or DCs is more than the space provided. Clearly mark the space provided with 'see

attachment'. 3. Purchase Ofllcer can approve Pos/'Wos r.lpto Rs. 5,0001, Purchase Manager and Procurement Manager to approve

all bills from 5.000/- to 1.00.000/- . 4. Attach JV. Oflice copy of POi WO, DCs and bills to this advice. 5. In Amount A. exclude

transpoG+lamali charges, etc and instead include in Amount B. 6. To be approved by accounts manager if bill value exceeds Rs.

10.000/..7. MD to approve all bills above 1,00,000i-

+ Prepared byg 10' SOWMYA

61zzq. \til,a.
Supplier Name (s ll,

PO ' WO Date

PO,'WO amount Brgrc
Firm'Conrpan)

Nr4,' r"oxl# a o*U Project NPL .

SI, NO Bill No Bill Date]I Bill amount

I '6.^3oo
l

llig6 t4,1

Amount A Bills total(Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges)

l

L,)oo
Sl. No MRN No

i.:

DC. Date

lorto }-zoq t- /

DC matches MRN

Yes r No

) L Yes I No

rYes ! No

Quantily received as per PO ,/WO

13 ere

Amount D (D:A+B-C) Amount to be credited to the supplier: 6,\a o

tr Yes tr No (explained below)

es r Excess received n Shon received n Other (explained below)

Amounl E PO I WO value:

Amount F - Difference (A E)

n Approved within acceptable limits r- No (explained below)

21.8.2020

es r No wait for balance material o No (explained belorv)

ls dilference benleen PO I Billacceptable?

Advance paid r PDC given (deduct \l'hen paying)

E)icess / short material received

Close PO ' W?O

Payment due date

Rema{[si

n Yes Rs. /- r No
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TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-187/3 & 4,lt Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Roaq Secundembad - 500003

Emar l. purchase@,rnodrproperties.com

supprier / cHstorns' /'tnnsporter - copy GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044CI27

ORJGINAI INVOICE

I ofl:14-{)8-2020

Customer Details Invoicc No. t2'136

Invoicc Date l4-08-2020

PO No.

PO Date. 04-08-2020

Req ID 58913

Req Date 0l-08-2020

Modi Properties Private Limited.

Sy No. 82/ I , Mallapur, Nacharam, Hyderabad

GSTJN i 36AABCM476IEIZM
L,oc Req No I 1843

HSN/SAC af Rate Gross TarTo Tax AmtDescription of Goods

500 I2.00 6.000.00 5 300.00I 4034 - Consumables - Gunny Bag - other - nos

2

3

7

8

9

l0

i1

l2

t3

1.1

l5

300.006,000.00Total Taxable AmoutSGSTIGST CGST

6,300.00Total Invoic€ Amount150.00r50.00

Rupees: Six Thousand Three Ilundred OnIy

Subject to H-yderabad lurisdiction
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PurehaEe-Order

,t.Ltd.
)or, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 5OO0C
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Requisition Form

Company Name: Modi Propenies Pvt Ltd Date: 0l-08-2020

Site & Phase : May Flower Platinum Time: I 1;10

Supplier Req.No | 1843

Material required before date: 0i-08-2020 ID No. 68q13
No Description Size Quantity Units Inward No

I COVERTNG BLOCKS STD 5000 NO
GUNNY BAGS l'-nrq STD 500 NOS

Y,-

1

6

7

9

l0

l1

t2

\,/
Remarks : for A&B use purpose

Prepared By K.sravani Approved by S

Sign.& Date 0l-08-2020
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DELIVERY CHALLAN

Summit Sales LLP
\ #5-4-18713 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Roa4 Secunderabad - 500003

Emal purchas@.nodipropenies.com

sq'prier /cu:'dDer / rratrsrx)lrer - eopy GSTIN/UNI: 36ACeFS2O46CIZ7
Customer Detuils

I of I 14{8-20?0

for Summit Sales LLP

DC No i07,10

DC Date. t4-08-2020

PO No.

PO Date.

69384

04-08-2020

Rcq ID 58913

Req Date 0t-08-2020

Modi Properies Private Limited,.

Sy No. 82/1, Mallapur, Nacharam, Hyderabad

OSTIN : 36AABCM476IEIZM
Loc Req No 1t 843

Description of Goods HSN/SAC ar
I 4034 - Consumables - Gunny Bag - other - nos 500
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Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

Modi

Lq:qv
z\ly'
/,-

ltt

21

211

29.

30
!lt(N Nr.

I



srpplier / Customer / lianspon€r - Qopy

TAX INVOICE

Email: pruchase(@modipropertics.com

GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044Ct 27

Summit Sales LLP *r:nr.igti coPY
u5-4-187/3 & 4. II Floor, Soham Mansron, M.G.Road, Secuna-"U,}ltdtDb?'

lof I : 1448-2020

for Summit Sales

Invoice No.Customer Details 12736

lnr oic.e Date l4-08-2020

PO No. 69384

PO Date 04-08-2020

Req ID 589 t3

Rcq Date 0l-08-2020
GSTIN : 36AABCM476IEIZM

loc Req No I 18.13

Description of Goods QE Rate Cross TarTo Ta\ Amt

4034 - Consunables - Gunny Bag - other - nos

HSN/SAC

500 12.00 6,000.00 300.00

4

6

1

8

9
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tI. Dt.l3 &t) i --,rf N{f q6

u -t
l--*----{-x.--
1 u, rr tu d.r: Qn.,9 )-
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t4 -Ii;ili P'ot )eniaa Pv! LI

t-_ t:

t5

Total Ta\able Amormt 6,000.00 300 00ICST jCGST SGST

6,300.00150.00 150.00 Total lnvoic€ Amount

Rupees : Six Thousand Three Hundred Onty.
ld'

Subiect to Hy-derabad Jurisdiction

Modr kopert'es Pnrate titrlte(
Sy No. 8211, Mallapur, Nachararq Hydcrabad
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